November 4, 2025 - Constitutional Amendment Special Election

Voters Who Voted

Early Voting - Weber Annex

10/28/2025

Name State ID Precinct
SANDRA L AIKEN 1183888692 202
INEZ AMADOR 1029311113 302
BRENDA KAY ARNDT 1029270489 101
BRIAN LESTER BAZAR 1051647281 203
ANNA MICHELE BENNETT 1029345814 201
BARBARA KURTZ BOEHM 1145530938 101
JEROME EDWARD BOEHM 1029296155 101
ANGIE LEE BOWLES 1029331929 102
SARA BETH CAMPBELL 1029375078 202
BRIAN KANE CARSON 1029271266 402
CYNTHIA CHUMCHAL 1029304974 202
CLEBURNE B COLWELL 1029379233 402
JUDITH H COLWELL 1029379354 402
CANDICE RUSCHHAUPT COWLEY 1029282033 402
DONNA DREHR COX 1029384717 101
WILLIAM C DAVIS llI 1114777694 402
ACENET G DAVIS 1114769311 402
BRENT DALE DREIER 1029376203 402
DEVONNA JENKINS ELDRIDGE 1029281673 102
STACY BARLOW FINNEY 1029350739 401
GORDON ALAN FLESSNER 1029319530 201
BETTY JEAN FLESSNER 1029319524 201
THOMAS MICHEAL FOEGELLE 1029310373 302
BARBARA JEAN FOEGELLE 1029284837 302
ERIC BRIAN GAUS 1029354212 301
VELINDA BOHN GEFFERT 1029383747 302
DENISE ZULKOWSKI GOEBEL 1029350718 402
LORI MICHELE GOLDMAN 1029298850 101
JOSEPH FRANK GOLIBART Il 1029285292 401
NANCY ARNDT GOTTSCHALT 1029289265 302
JOE LANCE GREEN 1029355881 101
DONNA JEWELDENE GREEN 1029380984 101
PATRICIA TOBOLA GRUNDER 1029309382 101
BEVERLY CLAIRE HALIBURTON 1029315492 101
JOHN EDWARD HALIBURTON 1029296592 101
CYNTHIA SUE HAMILTON 1029324006 101
SUZANNA VICTORIA HARBERS 1029327309 203
DONALD RAYMOND HARTMAN 1101983333 101
LEO J HEINEMANN 1029320714 401
SHERRY CLARK HERMES 1029335306 203



DEBRA LYNN HILEMAN
JEFFERSON BAYLOR HOBBS
CADEN HENRY JANDER
KASSI LYNN JANECEK
DENNIS JAMES JEMELKA
DAWN MARIE JEMELKA
LAURIE ANN KLAUS
TRISTAN WADE KRENEK
CLIFTON LEROY LANGTON
LISA CLAIRE LANGTON
TAMMY KATHERINE LIPPE
KATHLEEN JOY LUDDEKE
HENRY EDWARD LUDDEKE IlI
CONNER JOSEPH MCCRACKEN
MAGDALENE NELL MCCRACKEN
REOLA MAY MELANSON
BARRY ANDREW MOEHRIG
MICHAEL PAUL MOLNOSKEY
KATHRYN DORIS MORROW
WILLIAM TERRY MORROW
DARRYL WAYNE MUELLER
GLENN EDWARD MUTCHLER
JAMES EDGAR NATHO
DAVID A NOACK

DAWN L NOACK

TANNER BROOKS OHRT
DENNIS RAY ONEILL

SUSAN ONEILL

ISABEL RODRIGUEZ PATTON
JOHN A POST

LORI POTCINSKE

DARLA MARIE REED
VERNON SCHUMACHER
SUSAN SCHUMACHER
EDWARD DOUGLAS SETHNESS JR
MARY WILSON SETHNESS
MARY MARGARET SHEPPARD
KIMBERLY TEAFF SILVERS
WILMA STRUBLE SMITH
DONALD ANDREW SMITH
STEPHANIE SUE STEELMAN
AARON MICHAEL STEELMAN
JEFFREY SCOTT STRATTON
GAIL DELAINE STROUD
MELANIE ANN SUNDEEN
IRIS MUELLER TAM

PAUL AMBROSE TAM

1196405750
1000854242
2156585363
1029383486
1029357422
1029358246
2211390132
2169712473
1009997756
1009997760
2146692214
1029280934
1029279224
2141259751
2158175790
1034286003
2151465342
1000388857
1029324329
1029314639
1029355529
1029280975
1029358308
1029319737
1029397289
2146744099
1014788012
1014788020
1021460308
1029278785
1029273912
1120461046
1029273635
1029273626
1029396463
1139731848
1029330393
2127591485
1029389004
1000402271
2187280655
2187280629
1136519830
1112145047
2155540116
1000389093
1000389086

101
401
101
203
401
401
402
401
401
401
401
302
302
203
203
301
302
202
101
101
303
203
101
402
402
401
202
202
102
101
302
401
201
201
401
101
101
202
302
401
101
101
201
401
202
302
302



RODHA ESTHER THIELE
ROBERT DAVID THIELE

IRIS GAY WANECK

RICHARD CHARLES WEBER
CAROLYN JOYCE WELLS
LOUIS THEODORE WINSLOW
SHERYL WALLIS WINSLOW
ALLAN EARL WYATT

DANIEL CRAIG ZENGERLE
CLAIRE RITCHIE ZENGERLE
RICHARD WILLIE ZIMMERMAN

1215341429
1013467521
1167528437
1029378289
1029299449
1032647524
1034197067
1014772839
1029315751
1029315629
1029296275

203
203
203
401
301
101
101
202
402
402
101



